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Meal Pattern :NSLP Meal: Lunch

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024
CKC Chef's Texas Burger 
w/American Cheese Slice

General Tso Chicken All Beef Hot Dog Turkey Sausage & Waffle Sliders Pizza Hand Pie

WG Ranch Crackers Steamed Brown Rice WG Hot Dog Bun, Ketchup & Mustard
Easy Bite Mini Waffles w/ Syrup & Turkey 
Sausage Patties Assorted Salad Bar

Seasoned Corn Celery Sticks, Baby Carrots & Dip Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Large Crisp Varietal Apple

Fresh Orange Chilled Fruit Cocktail Vanilla Wafers Fresh Watermelon Cubes Choice Milk

100% Fruit Juice Box & Choice Milk 100% Fruit Juice Box & Choice Milk Bananas & Choice Milk 100% Fruit Juice Box & Choice Milk Animal Crackers

Hot Veg Vegetarian Croissant Sandwich Pizza Crunchers Cheese Hot Pocket w/ Dipping Sauce Cheesy Quesadilla Veggie & Cheese Lasagna

H
ot

 M
ea

l

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.
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Options Provided : Hot, Hot Vegetarian Meals

AUGUST - 2024
Grade Level / Age Group : 9-12 Grades

Menu Name : PiMS Arts High School Lunch Menu
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The menus are 100% pork-free.
All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.
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Hot Vegetarian meal are served with vegetables, fruit of the day and milk.
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